Calendario campionato

Trofeo Benuzzi Misto - Girone G

1° giornata
5073/BM4G
5074 /BM4G
5075/BM4G

2° giornata
5076/BM4G
5077 /BM4G
5078/BM4G

3° giornata
5079/BM4G
5080/BM4G
5081/BM4G

Uisp Imola Volley
CSiI Diff. Sport Imola
CSI Clai Solovolley

CSI Diff. Sport Imola
CSI Clai Solovolley
Uisp Imola Volley

CSI Clai Solovolley
Uisp Imola Volley
CSiI Diff. Sport Imola

- CSI Diff. Sport Imola

-CSI Clai Solovolley
-Uisp Imola Volley

-CSI Clai Solovolley
-Uisp Imola Volley

- CSI Diff. Sport Imola

-Uisp Imola Volley

- CSI Diff. Sport Imola

-CSI Clai Solovolley

16/10/2011
16/10/2011
16/10/2011

23/10/2011
23/10/2011
23/10/2011

30/10/2011
30/10/2011
30/10/2011

15:30
16:30
17:30

15:30
16:30
17:30

09:30
10:30
11:30

Pal. Ruscello
Pal. Ruscello
Pal. Ruscello

Sc. Pulicari
Sc. Pulicari
Sc. Pulicari

Pal. Pifferi
Pal. Pifferi
Pal. Pifferi



